Spray-extraction cleaners

Compact model to clean, wash and dry every type of textile
surface. The | version is equipped with stainless steel
container. The Auto version is equipped with spray-ex
upholstery tool and above all a 6 m spray-ex hose (@ 40)

to clean without any effort the car interiors (even the less
accessible areas). Equipped with a powerful pump: 28 W,
water spray rate 0,95 I/min, pressure 4 bar 7 liters solution

tank capacity (removable solution tank). Separated pump

control.

TYPE
POWEREXTRA7 P
POWEREXTRA 7|
POWEREXTRA 7 | Auto

FEATURES

Voltage - Frequency

Max power rating

Rated power (nominal power)
Cleaning solution tank

Useful capacity for dirty water
Air flow rate

Vacuum

Pressure

Noise level

IP code

Power supply cable

Weight (without accessories)
Dimensions

REF. NO.

16221210001
16244010001
16254010001

mm

PIECES/PALLET
18
18
18

220-240V~ 50/60Hz
1250

1100

7

"

500x380x485

TYPE

Integrated suction tube 0,5 m (*) (**)
Flexible hose 2,5 m (**)

Spray-ex floor tool @36 (**)

Hand spray-ex tool @36 (**)

Funnel @8 (**)

Flexible hose 6 m (***)

Hand spray-ex tool @40 (***)

TNT filter (***)

TYPE

Flexible hose

Suctiontube 0,5m

Round brush

Crevice tool

Upholstery tool

D320 dry floor tool

D300 squeegee tool

Cartridge filter (Filt. surf. 0,4 m?2)
HEPA Cartridge filter (Filt. surf. 0,4 m2)
Textile filter

Paper filter bag | 7 x 10

Floor spray-ex alu tool (***)
Fleece filter bag 17 x 10

Fleece filter bag 112 x 10

REF. NO.
2511485
6010632
6010692
6010695
2001814
6493151
6935710
6656015

REF. NO.
6010650
2511500
2511540
2511520
2511530
2511524
2511526
2512745
2512747

6656000

6650030
7180089
6614010
6614011

FEEL THE PRO

HAND SPRAY-EX TOOL
(STANDARD FOR AUTO
VERSION)

SWITCH BOARD

IDEALFOR EVERY TYPE OF

TEXTILE SURFACE

QUICK CONNECTION

REMOVABLE SOLUTION
TANK

101



