

# POWER EXTRA 7 P/I/I Auto

## Spray-extraction cleaners

Compact model to clean, wash and dry every type of textile surface. The I version is equipped with stainless steel container. The Auto version is equipped with spray-ex upholstery tool and above all a 6 m spray-ex hose (Ø 40) to clean without any effort the car interiors (even the less accessible areas). Equipped with a powerful pump: 28 W, water spray rate 0,95 l/min, pressure 4 bar 7 liters solution tank capacity (removable solution tank). Separated pump control.



### PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION

TYPE	REF. NO.	PIECES/PALLET
POWER EXTRA 7 P	16221210001	18
POWER EXTRA 7 I	16244010001	18
POWER EXTRA 7 I Auto	16254010001	18

### TECHNICAL DATA

#### FEATURES

Voltage - Frequency	220-240 V~ 50/60 Hz
Max power rating	W 1250
Rated power (nominal power)	W 1100
Cleaning solution tank	I 7
Useful capacity for dirty water	I 11
Air flow rate	l/s 71
Vacuum	mbar 235
Pressure	bar 4
Noise level	db(A) 60
IP code	IPX4
Power supply cable	m 10
Weight (without accessories)	Kg 11
Dimensions	mm 500x380x485

### STANDARD ACCESSORIES Ø 36

TYPE	REF. NO.
Integrated suction tube 0,5 m (*) (**)	2511485
Flexible hose 2,5 m (**)	6010632
Spray-ex floor tool Ø36 (**)	6010692
Hand spray-ex tool Ø36 (**)	6010695
Funnel Ø8 (**)	2001814
Flexible hose 6 m (***)	6493151
Hand spray-ex tool Ø40 (***)	6935710
TNT filter (***)	6656015

### OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

TYPE	REF. NO.
Flexible hose	6010650
Suction tube 0,5 m	2511500
Round brush	2511540
Crevice tool	2511520
Upholstery tool	2511530
D320 dry floor tool	2511524
D300 squeegee tool	2511526
Cartridge filter (Filt. surf. 0,4 m <sup>2</sup> )	2512745
HEPA Cartridge filter (Filt. surf. 0,4 m <sup>2</sup> )	2512747
Textile filter	6656000
Paper filter bag 17 x 10	6650030
Floor spray-ex alu tool (***)	7180089
Fleece filter bag 17 x 10	6614010
Fleece filter bag 12 x 10	6614011



HAND SPRAY-EX TOOL  
(STANDARD FOR AUTO  
VERSION)



SWITCH BOARD



IDEAL FOR EVERY TYPE OF  
TEXTILE SURFACE



QUICK CONNECTION



REMOVABLE SOLUTION  
TANK

(\*) 2 on standard equipment  
(\*\*) Only for P/I version  
(\*\*\*) Only for I AUTO version